


BATTING
H 2B 3B HR RBISAC SO BB HP SB PO A

E

G AB R

Name
Terry Wenck

Art Fischer

Tom Dryden

Doug Ohde

1
1
1

Denny Wilkins

Dave Sundermann

Phil DenAdel
Tom Subbert

Mark Baudler
Steve Stroh

1

Scott Richardson

Reitz

26

Total

PITCHING
IP BF R ER H 2B 3B HR SO BB WP CG GS AP

ERA WHIP
0.00 0.000
1.00 1.143
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000

S

L

Name

0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Denny Wilkins

0

Dave Sundermann
Tom Subbert

1.00 1.143

1

Total



BATTING
H 2B 3B HR RBISAC SO BB HP SB PO A

E

G AB R

Name
Terry Wenck

Art Fischer

Tom Dryden

Doug Ohde

1
1
1

Denny Wilkins

Dave Sundermann

Phil DenAdel
Tom Subbert

Mark Baudler
Steve Stroh

1

Scott Richardson

Reitz

Kenny Kieck
Krogh

26

Total

PITCHING
IP BF R ER H 2B 3B HR SO BB WP CG GS AP

ERA WHIP
0.00 0.000
4.00 2.143
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000

S

L

Name

0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Denny Wilkins

0

Dave Sundermann
Tom Subbert

4.00 2.143

1

Total



BATTING
H 2B 3B HR RBISAC SO BB HP SB PO A

E

G AB R

Name
Terry Wenck

Art Fischer

Tom Dryden

Doug Ohde

1
1
1

Denny Wilkins

Dave Sundermann

Phil DenAdel
Tom Subbert

Mark Baudler
Steve Stroh

1

Scott Richardson

Reitz

Kenny Kieck
Krogh

27

Total

PITCHING
IP BF R ER H 2B 3B HR SO BB WP CG GS AP

ERA WHIP
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
2.00 0.714
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000

S

L

Name

0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0

Denny Wilkins

0

Dave Sundermann
Tom Subbert
Tom Dryden

2.00 0.714

1

Total



BATTING
H 2B 3B HR RBISAC SO BB HP SB PO A

E

G AB R

Name
Terry Wenck

Art Fischer

Tom Dryden

Doug Ohde

1
1
1

Denny Wilkins

Dave Sundermann

Phil DenAdel
Tom Subbert

Mark Baudler
Steve Stroh

1

Scott Richardson

Reitz

Kenny Kieck
Krogh

10

0

26 13 14 1

1

Total

PITCHING
IP BF R ER H 2B 3B HR SO BB WP CG GS AP

ERA WHIP
0.00 0.500
0.00 0.333
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000

S

L

Name

1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Denny Wilkins

1

Dave Sundermann
Tom Subbert
Tom Dryden

0.00 0.400

2

Total



BATTING
H 2B 3B HR RBISAC SO BB HP SB PO A

E

G AB R

Name
Terry Wenck

Art Fischer

Boxscore

Tom Dryden

Doug Ohde

1
1
1

Denny Wilkins

Dave Sundermann

Phil DenAdel
Tom Subbert

Mark Baudler
Steve Stroh

1

Scott Richardson

Reitz

Kenny Kieck
Krogh

26

Total

PITCHING
IP BF R ER H 2B 3B HR SO BB WP HP GS AP

ERA WHIP
0.00 0.000
6.00 2.141
0.00 0.000
6.01 1.717
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000

S

L

Name

0
1
0
1
0
0
0
0
0

Denny Wilkins

0 47 0 4

1

0

Dave Sundermann
Tom Subbert
Tom Dryden

0 23 0 2

0

0

6.00 2.000

2

Total



BATTING
H 2B 3B HR RBISAC SO BB HP SB PO A

E

G AB R

Name
Terry Wenck

Art Fischer

Tom Dryden

Doug Ohde

1
1
1

Denny Wilkins

Dave Sundermann

Phil DenAdel
Tom Subbert

Mark Baudler
Steve Stroh

1

Scott Richardson

Reitz

Kenny Kieck
Krogh

26

Total

PITCHING
IP BF R ER H 2B 3B HR SO BB WP CG GS AP

ERA WHIP
0.00 0.000
2.00 1.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000

S

L

Name

0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Denny Wilkins

1

Dave Sundermann
Tom Subbert
Tom Dryden

2.00 1.000

1

Total



BATTING
H 2B 3B HR RBISAC SO BB HP SB PO A

E

G AB R

Name
Terry Wenck

Art Fischer

Tom Dryden

Doug Ohde

1
1
1

Denny Wilkins

Dave Sundermann

Phil DenAdel
Tom Subbert

Mark Baudler
Steve Stroh

1

Scott Richardson

Reitz

Kenny Kieck
Krogh

18

Total

PITCHING
IP BF R ER H 2B 3B HR SO BB WP CG GS AP

ERA WHIP
10.45 4.478
0.00 1.198
0.00 0.000
29.34 5.988
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000

S

L
0
0

Name

1
1
0
1
0
0
0
0
0

1
3

0 07 O

0
0

Denny Wilkins

0 17 O

Dave Sundermann
Tom Subbert
Tom Dryden

7

0 17 0 10

1

0

13.97 3.741

3

13

14

Total



BATTING
H 2B 3B HR RBISAC SO BB HP SB PO A

E

G AB R

Name
Terry Wenck

Art Fischer

Tom Dryden

Doug Ohde

1
1
1

Denny Wilkins

Dave Sundermann

Phil DenAdel
Tom Subbert

Mark Baudler
Steve Stroh

1

Scott Richardson

Reitz

Kenny Kieck

Krogh
Jensen

6

24 3

1

Total

PITCHING
IP BF R ER H 2B 3B HR SO BB WP CG GS AP

ERA WHIP
0.00 0.000
2.33 2.167
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000

S

L

Name

0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Denny Wilkins

0

Dave Sundermann
Tom Subbert
Tom Dryden

2.33 2.167

1

Total



BATTING
H 2B 3B HR RBISAC SO BB HP SB PO A

E

G AB R

Name
Terry Wenck

Art Fischer

Tom Dryden

Doug Ohde

1
1
1

Denny Wilkins

Dave Sundermann

Phil DenAdel
Tom Subbert

Mark Baudler
Steve Stroh

1

Scott Richardson

Reitz

Kenny Kieck

Krogh
Jensen

6

24 4

1

Total

PITCHING
IP BF R ER H 2B 3B HR SO BB WP CG GS AP

ERA WHIP
0.00 0.000
3.50 1.000
0.00 0.000
2.80 1.600
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000

S

L

Name

0
1
0
1
0
0
0
0
0

Denny Wilkins

1

Dave Sundermann
Tom Subbert
Tom Dryden

3.00 1.429

2

Total



BATTING
H 2B 3B HR RBISAC SO BB HP SB PO A

E

G AB R

Name
Terry Wenck

Art Fischer

Tom Dryden

Doug Ohde

1
1
1

Denny Wilkins

Dave Sundermann

Phil DenAdel
Tom Subbert

Mark Baudler
Steve Stroh

1

Scott Richardson

Reitz

Kenny Kieck

Krogh
Jensen

25

Total

PITCHING
IP BF R ER H 2B 3B HR SO BB WP CG GS AP

ERA WHIP
0.00 0.000
2.33 1.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000

S

L

Name

0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Denny Wilkins

0

Dave Sundermann
Tom Subbert
Tom Dryden

2.33 1.000

1

Total



BATTING
H 2B 3B HR RBISAC SO BB HP SB PO A

E

G AB R

Name
Terry Wenck

Art Fischer

Tom Dryden

Doug Ohde

1
1
1

Denny Wilkins

Dave Sundermann

Phil DenAdel
Tom Subbert

Mark Baudler
Steve Stroh

1

Scott Richardson

Reitz

Kenny Kieck

Krogh
Jensen

27

Total

PITCHING
IP BF R ER H 2B 3B HR SO BB WP CG GS AP

ERA WHIP
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
3.00 1.429
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000

S

L

Name

0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0

Denny Wilkins

0

Dave Sundermann
Tom Subbert
Tom Dryden

3.00 1.429

1

Total



BATTING
H 2B 3B HR RBISAC SO BB HP SB PO A

E

G AB R

Name
Terry Wenck

Art Fischer

Tom Dryden

Doug Ohde

1
1
1

Denny Wilkins

Dave Sundermann

Phil DenAdel
Tom Subbert

Mark Baudler
Steve Stroh

1

Scott Richardson

Reitz

Kenny Kieck

Krogh
Jensen

27

Total

PITCHING
IP BF R ER H 2B 3B HR SO BB WP CG GS AP

ERA WHIP
0.00 0.000
7.00 2.167
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000

S

L

Name

0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Denny Wilkins

0

Dave Sundermann
Tom Subbert
Tom Dryden

7.00 2.167

1

Total



BATTING
H 2B 3B HR RBISAC SO BB HP SB PO A

E

G AB R

Name
Terry Wenck

Art Fischer

Tom Dryden

Doug Ohde

1
1
1

Denny Wilkins

Dave Sundermann

Phil DenAdel
Tom Subbert

Mark Baudler
Steve Stroh

1

Scott Richardson

Reitz

Kenny Kieck

Krogh
Jensen

35 10 8 O

1

Total

PITCHING
IP BF R ER H 2B 3B HR SO BB WP CG GS AP

ERA WHIP
0.00 0.000
14.00 5.000
21.05 4511
5.25 1.750
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000

S

L
1

Name

1
1
1
1
0
0
0
0
0

0 07 0 O

0
0
0

Denny Wilkins

Dave Sundermann
Tom Subbert
Tom Dryden

0 13 0 4

0

9.00 2571

4

16

15

Total



BATTING
H 2B 3B HR RBISAC SO BB HP SB PO A

E

G AB R

Name
Terry Wenck

Art Fischer

Tom Dryden

Doug Ohde

1
1
1

Denny Wilkins

Dave Sundermann

Phil DenAdel
Tom Subbert

Mark Baudler
Steve Stroh

1

Scott Richardson

2

24 1

1

Total

PITCHING
IP BF R ER H 2B 3B HR SO BB WP CG GS AP

ERA WHIP
1.40 0.800
0.00 1.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000

S

L

Name

1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Denny Wilkins

0

Dave Sundermann

1.17 0.833

2

Total



BATTING
H 2B 3B HR RBISAC SO BB HP SB PO A

E

G AB R

Name
Terry Wenck

Art Fischer

Tom Dryden

Doug Ohde

1
1
1

Denny Wilkins

Dave Sundermann

Phil DenAdel
Tom Subbert

Mark Baudler
Steve Stroh

1

Scott Richardson

26

Total

PITCHING
IP BF R ER H 2B 3B HR SO BB WP HP GS AP

ERA WHIP
0.00 0.000
8.40 1.199
0.00 3.030
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000

S

L

Name

0
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0

Denny Wilkins

8
0

0 67 O

1
0

0
0

Dave Sundermann
Tom Subbert

0 03 O

8.00 1.286

2

Total



BATTING
H 2B 3B HR RBISAC SO BB HP SB PO A

E

G AB R

Name
Terry Wenck

Art Fischer

Boxscore

Tom Dryden

Doug Ohde

1
1
1

Denny Wilkins

Dave Sundermann

Phil DenAdel
Tom Subbert

Mark Baudler
Steve Stroh

1

Scott Richardson

Reitz

1

24 1

1

Total

PITCHING
IP BF R ER H 2B 3B HR SO BB WP CG GS AP

ERA WHIP
0.00 2.667
5.25 0.750
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000

S

L

Name

1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Denny Wilkins

0

Dave Sundermann
Tom Subbert

3.00 1.571

2

Total



